
FRISKNEY BOWMMEN WINTER SERIES
and MARCH 1st 2015 best score
Gents Longbow
place name
1st Gmham
2nd Joe
3rd Geoff
4th= Dan
4th= lan
6th Roy
7th Richard
8th Steve

Ladies Longbow
1st Jinny
?nd Janet

Junior Boys Longbow
1st Justin

Gents Compound
1st Tony
2nd Edward
3rd Alex
4th Geoff
sth John

Ladies Compound
1st Sophie
2nd Stephanie
3rd Emily

1st Sam
2nd Harvey
3rd Joshua

Ladies Recurve
1st Michelle
Znd Lynn

Junior Girl Compound
1st Charlene Marsh

Junior Boys Compound

Trophey

score on dav accumulated series winnerzoi 3023 Graham
2584
1082
2A2A
2278
2246
9m
qos

488
158r'- Janet

1095 Justin

4454 Tony
3q63
1 706
3990
2756

3584 Sophie
2532
2879

1411 Charlene

2860
3096 Harvey
1339

411[ Michelle
4201

White
Lloyd
Ball
Godfrey
Limb
Harrinson
Lloyd
Berry

Niven
Lloyd

182
141
138
138
135
108
107

130
95

52

295

Limb

Hoys
Kirk
Taylor
Thomas
Fisher

Berckham
Mountney
Must

EDwards
Hamilton
Tucker

coy
Fisher

300
300
299
298
286

286
284

260
223

270
262



place name
gents Recurve
lst Allan Hale
2nd lan Brett
3rd Steve Bullen
4th Roger $ale
sth John Aiken
6th Rob Robinson
7th= Jamie Clay
7th= Paul Adams
9th Peter Wain
10th Dave Marshall
l1th Steve Jackson
12th Ben Jackson

Junior Boys Recurve

s@re accumulated series winner

1st Jack
Znd Owen
3rd Ollie

Tucker 255
McGreechar 159
Tucker 26

1-+13
991

3618
3ho6
3790 John
2029 .

3326
2711
2854
2543
1387
1368

3370 Jack
1259

197

287
272
269
262
257
248
2U
234
229
226
225
2A4

Junior Girl Recurve
lst Jessica White

Ladies Barebow
1st Margaret Marsh

Team
Lincoln A.

Allan Hale - Geoff Thomas - Steve Bullen
Husband & Wife

Lynn & John Fisher

Thank you for all the help in setting up, and clearing.
Thank you for all the donated I trophies and raffle prizes.

Thank you allfor making this a good series.

aff f"f*

229 3529 Jessica

162 1614 Margaret


