FRISKNEY BOWMMEN WINTER SERIES and MARCH 1st 2015 best score

Gents Longbow Trophey									
	name		score on day accu	series winner					
1st	Graham	White	203		Graham				
2nd	Joe	Lloyd	182	2584					
3rd	Geoff	Ball	141	1082					
4th=	Dan	Godfrey	138	2020					
4th=	lan	Limb	138	2278					
6th	Roy	Harrinson	135	2246					
7th	Richard	Lloyd	108	960					
8th	Steve	Berry	107	709					
Ladies Longbow									
1st	Jinny	Niven	130	488					
2nd	Janet	Lloyd	95	1584	Janet				
Junior Boys Longbow									
1st	Justin	Limb	52	1095	Justin				
	s Compound	1.1	000	1051	_				
1st	Tony	Hoys	300		Tony				
2nd	Edward	Kirk	300	3963					
3rd	Alex	Taylor	299	1706					
4th	Geoff	Thomas	298	3990					
5th	John	Fisher	286	2756					
Ladie	es Compound								
1st	Sophie	Berckham	286	3584	Sophie				
2nd	Stephanie	Mountney	284	2532					
3rd	Emily	Must		2879					
Junior Girl Compound									
1st	Charlene	Marsh	295	1411	Charlene				
Junior Boys Compound									
1st	Sam	EDwards	260	2860					
2nd		Hamilton	223	W 20 100	Homeou				
3rd	Harvey Joshua	Tucker	223		Harvey				
Siu	Joshua	rucker		1339					
Ladies Recurve									
1st	Michelle	Coy	270	4271	Michelle				
2nd	Lynn	Fisher	262	4201					

place name			score	accumulated	series winner			
gents Recurve								
1st	Allan	Hale	287	2773				
2nd	lan	Brett	272	991	9			
3rd	Steve	Bullen	269	3618	•			
4th	Roger	Sale	262	3406	5			
5th	John	Aiken	257	3790	John			
6th	Rob	Robinson	248	2029	8.7			
7th=	Jamie	Clay	234	3326				
7th=	Paul	Adams	234	2711	2			
9th	Peter	Wain	229	2854				
10th	Dave	Marshall	226	2543				
11th	Steve	Jackson	225	1387				
12th	Ben	Jackson	204	1368				
Junior Boys Recurve								
1st	Jack	Tucker	255	3370	Jack			
2nd	Owen	McGreecha	ı 159	1259	*			
3rd	Ollie	Tucker	26	197				
			8					
Junior Girl Recurve								
1st	Jessica	White	229	3529	Jessica			
Ladies Barebow								
1st	Margaret	Marsh	162	1614	Margaret			

Team

Lincoln A.

Allan

Hale - Geoff Thomas - Steve Bullen

Husband & Wife

Lynn & John Fisher

Thank you for all the help in setting up, and clearing. Thank you for all the donated to trophies and raffle prizes.

Thank you all for making this a good series.

Malcolm